
Bramley Treatments	

APPLE AHA RENEWAL 

ROSE QUARTZ RADIANCE

BRAMLEY MOTHER-TO-BE

BRAMLEY BESPOKE 
MASSAGE

PROBIOTIC BACK 
TREATMENT 

BRAMLEY SELENITE CRYSTAL 
MASSAGE

Spa Treatment Price list
Signet Treatments

HEAD START

SOLE RITUAL

THE GLOW UP

THE RECHARGER

SERENITY RITUAL

MELT AWAY 

Our Signature Spa Days

MORNING BLISS 

AFTERNOON INDULGENCE

SIGNET SPA DAY

45 mins

45 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

9am - 1.30pm 

12noon - 4.30pm

Full Day

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

£75

£75

£85

£85

£90

£95

£150

£150

£195

£85

£85

£90

£90

£90

£95

How to book:
O N L I N E  AT:  www.thealfr iston.com 
C A L L  U S :   01323 870248
E M A I L  U S :   spa.a lfr iston@signet. l td

The Alfr iston,  Seaford Rd, 
Alfr iston,  BN26 5TW



Spa Treatment 
P R I C E  L I S T


